Innovative reaction work station for jacketed
glass reaction vessels from 5 to 35 litres
Reactor-Ready™ Pilot
Lab Reactor
Improving the productivity of your chemistry
-70˚C  230˚C
NEW
30 & 35 L

of innovative features that makes
Reactor-Ready Pilot so much better
How to order
Reactor-Ready Pilot
1.	� Select the
Reactor-Ready
Pilot Core.
6.	� If you need a thermoregulator,
hoses, hose
adapters,
thermofluid
or accessory
glassware,
then select
from the
accessory list.
7.	� If you need automation add the
AVA Lab Control Software
and Data
Hub.
2.	� Choose the lid you require
(custom options available).
3.	� Choose the
Vessel Kits
you need.
Choice of
6 and 7 port glass
and 8 port PTFE
DN200 lids.
Quick release PEEK coupling
allows rapid exchange of vessels
without the use of tools. Operates
over the thermofluid temperature
range -70 ˚C to +230 ˚C.
Venting stopcock on the outlet
manifold allows quick and easy
draining of the thermofluid
during vessel exchange.
Thermofluid may be drained
back to the thermoregulator
or decanted via a fluid drain
tap on the inlet manifold.
Insulated, 20mm bore
vessel-to-manifold hoses are
supported by the manifold
and frame; minimising stress
on the glass sidearms.
Comes as standard with
both locking wheels and
feet, allowing the system
to be fixed or mobile.
Hose Tidies allow the
insulated hoses to be
conveniently sealed and
secured when not in use.
5.	� Select the overhead stirrer
you need.
Optional
Polypropylene
drip trays, 7, 22,
45 & 55 litre
options.
4.	� Select the Lower
Support Plate
if using the 30
or 35 litre vessels
15t: +44 1799 513320   f: +44 1799 513283   e: sales@radleys.co.uk   www.radleys.com
Robust, corrosion
resistant framework
accepts all vessel sizes
without alteration.
PTFE stirrer guide provides excellent
stirring and sealing performance.

6.	 If you need a thermoregulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermofluid or accessory glassware, then select from the accessory list.
7.	 If you need automation, add the AVA Lab Control Software and Data Hub.
How to order Reactor-Ready Pilot
Order in 7 simple steps
PTFE Pt100 Temperature Probes and Adapters
RR145000	 Pt100 PTFE Temp. Probe 9mm + Lemo Plug - 5L to 10L Vessels
RR146000	 Pt100 PTFE Temp. Probe 9mm + Lemo Plug - 15L to 35L Vessels
RR140015	 PTFE Temperature Probe Adapter - 9mm
PTFE Baffles + PTFE Probe Baffles
RR257000	 PTFE Baffle, 16mm OD Shaft, 35mm x 600mm long
RR257002	 PTFE Baffle, 16mm OD Shaft, 35mm x 700mm long
RR257004	 Pt100 PTFE Baffle Probe + Lemo, 16mm OD Shaft, 35mm x 600mm long
RR257006	 Pt100 PTFE Baffle Probe + Lemo, 16mm OD Shaft, 35mm x 700mm long
RR257008	 B24 to 16mm PTFE Compression Fitting
RR257010	 B29 to 16mm PTFE Compression Fitting
RR257012	 B34 to 16mm PTFE Compression Fitting
Need help
with ordering? Call +44 1799 513320  to discuss your application with our technical
specialists
Glass DN200 Lids
•  Choice of 6 or 7 Rodaviss glass joints.
•  Custom lid designs are available on request.
RR236000	 6 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 2xB34, 1xB45
RR236002	 7 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 3xB34, 1xB45
PTFE DN200 Lids
RR136200	 8 Neck PTFE Lid DN200 - with sockets
		  1 x B19, 1 x B24, 2 x B29, 3 x B34, 1 x B45
RR136210	 8 Neck PTFE Lid DN200 - with 8 Threaded Ports
		  2 x ¾” NPT, 1 x 1” NPT, 5 x 1½” NPT
PTFE Sockets, Compression Fittings & Blanking Plugs for DN200 PTFE Lids
RR136300	 Rodaviss B19 Socket Adapter (¾” NPT)
RR136301	 Rodaviss B24 Socket Adapter (¾” NPT)
RR136302	 Rodaviss B29 Socket Adapter (¾” NPT)
RR136303	 Rodaviss B34 Socket Adapter (¾” NPT)
RR136304	 Rodaviss B45 Socket Adapter (¾” NPT)
RR136305	 Rodaviss B24 Socket Adapter (1” NPT)
RR136306	 Rodaviss B29 Socket Adapter (1” NPT)
RR136307	 Rodaviss B34 Socket Adapter (1” NPT)
RR136308	 Rodaviss B45 Socket Adapter (1” NPT)
RR136309	 Rodaviss B24 Socket Adapter (1½” NPT)
RR136310	 Rodaviss B29 Socket Adapter (1½” NPT)
RR136311	 Rodaviss B34 Socket Adapter (1½” NPT)
RR136313	 Rodaviss B45 Socket Adapter (1½” NPT)
RR136312	 Reactor-Ready Pilot Central B34 Socket Adapter (1½” NPT)
RR136316	 8mm Bore Compression Fitting ¾” NPT
RR136317	 12mm Bore Compression Fitting ¾” NPT
RR136318	 14mm Bore Compression Fitting ¾” NPT
RR136319	 16mm Bore Compression Fitting ¾” NPT
RR136320	 19mm Bore Compression Fitting ¾” NPT
RR136321	 8mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136322	 12mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136323	 14mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136324	 16mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136325	 19mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136326	 25mm Bore Compression Fitting 1” NPT
RR136327	 PTFE Blanking Plug ¼” NPT
RR136328	 PTFE Blanking Plug ¾” NPT
RR136329	 PTFE Blanking Plug 1” NPT
RR136330	 PTFE Blanking Plug 1½” NPT
Radleys  Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom18
Hei-Torque Overhead Stirrers